
THE W 300.74 FT OF LOT 13 BICENT
UNIT 1.

KONING KATRINA
164 SE MARINO WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09971-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.020 1.00/
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3
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0
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131,626
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0

187,914

1490/1525 5/10/2023 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENI LLC

KONING KATRINA

1443/2753 7/29/2021 WD U I 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT JAIME R TRUST

ENI LLC
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XFOB:1:1: 1992 MERI MH

6572 SFR 20,000 11/12/1992

2024HX Base Yr

162 SE MARINO WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,380 119.0000 117.81 162,578 1992 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 125,086

UOP 144 25 36 3,350

1,488 1,380 128,437

BAS= W56 S24 E32 UOP=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E24 N24$.

BAS

56

24

32

24

24

UOP12

12

12

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

10,300

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,300


